										Albany County	Health & I	Mental Health Departn	nental Funding
R L A	F U N D	E X P / E R V	A R S P u A b	F o K c e u y s	PNruom jcb eter	Awardee Class.	O b j	P r j o .	M g e e r d	ORGANIZATION	Subcommittee	Purpose	ARPA  Expenditure Category
												This proposed project builds upon a longstanding interdepartmental collaboration between the Albany County Department of Mental Health (ACDMH) and the Albany	
	CM	4	1	6	03	C	04089Z	ARP24	CM.4.1603C.04089Z.ARP24			County Department for Children, Youth and Families (ACDCYF); a well-established community partnership between ACDMH, ACDCYF and the American Foundation for Suicide Prevention	
	CM	9	1	6	03	С	44046Z	ARP24	CM.9.1603C.44046Z.ARP24	Albany County Mental Health Dept.	\$ 34,000.00 \$ 34,000.00	(AFSP); and, a newly-forged stakeholder association and shared	1.12 - Mental Health Services